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Movtélo

Yuktikr ArtéSoan (Btu/h)
WuktLkr ATtoSoan (kWatt)
©eppLkn Anodoon (Btu/h)
OeppLkn AmoSoon (kWatt)

Poptio IxeSLacgpol (kW)
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C-

‘Yivou

CRVI32-09WFC/
CRVO32-09

9.000 (4.100-11.700)
2.63(1.20-3.43)
10.000 (2.800-13.200)
2.93(0.82-3.87)

DiAtpo
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CRVI32-12WFC/
CRVO32-12

12.000 (4.800-15.600)
3.51(1.40-4.57)
14.000 (3.000-17.500)
4.10(0.87-5.12)

CRVI32-18WFC/
CRVO32-18

18.000 (6.700-21.200)
5.27(1.96-6.21)
19.000 (4.400-23.800)
5.56 (1.28-6.97)

CRVI32-24WFC/
CRV032-24

25.000 (10.400-28.800)

7.32(3.04-8.44)
26.000 (7.100-32.200)
7.62(2.08-9.44)
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Etrjola KatavaAwaon
Pglpatog (kWh/étog)

Poptio ZxeStacpol (kW)

EmoxLakn
AmoSoon
(Z0ppwva pe  (Méon Zwvn)  SCOP
ERLES2S) Etrjola KatavaAwon
Pelpatog (kWh/étog)
Poptio IxeSLacpo (kW)
@éppavon
(©eppr Zivn)  SCOP

Etrjola KatavaAwon
Pe0patog (kWh/étog)

Taon/Zuxvotnta/ddaon (V/Hz/Ph)

Yogn
PeUpa Asttoupyiag (A)

Oéppavon

Wogn
Katavaiwon (W)

Oéppavon

Mapoxn Aépa
(YYnAA/Méan/XapnAn) (m#/h)
Ecwteptkr) Movasa

3 , (ABOpUBN/XaunAn
ZtéBun ©opUPou [dBA)]  /Méon/YPmAf)
EEwTtepLkr) Movasa

Ecwteptkr) Movasa
Hxntwkn loxug [dB(A)]

EEwtepLkr) Movasa
TOmoG ZupmLeotn
Tpappn Yypou | Fpappn Aepiou

Mapoxtka KaAwsia EEWTEPLKIG
Movasag / AcpaAeLeg TAENG (Noxmm2)/(A)
KaAwsia EVToAWV (Noxmm?)

ALAGTACELS Ecwteptkr) Movasa
(MxBxY) (mm) EEwtepLkr) Movdsa

KaBapd Bapog (kg) Ecwteptkr)/EEwTepLKh

WukTLko Yypo/Moodtnta (g)

EUpog Asttoupyiag E§wT. Wogn
Oeppokpactiag (°C) Ofppavon

134

735

824

220-240/50/1

3.1(0.4-6.0)

3.5(0.6-6.3)
737 (100-1.312)
811 (140-1.380)

486/433/329

20/29/35/41

555
52
61
ROTARY
174" | 3/8"

3x1.5/10

5x1.5
717x193x302
770x300x555
7.5/26.4
R32/700
-15~50
-15~30

194 277

875 1.400

862 1.235

220-240/50/1

54(0.5-7.6)

5.1(0.7-8.0)
1.250 (110-1.740)
1.170 (150-1.830)

220-240/50/1

6.5(0.7-9.7)

6.0(1.0-10.1)
1.500 (150-2.220)
1.390 (220-2.330)

550/490/360 810/720/550
23/30/37/41 24/33/41/45
55 57
54 57
61 62
ROTARY ROTARY
1/4" | 3/8" 1/4" | 172"
3x1.5/10 3x2.5/16
5x1.5 5x1.5
805x193x302 964x222x325
770x300x555 800x333x554
8.2/26.5 10.8/37.0
R32/800 R32/1.250
-15~50 -15~50
-15~30 -15~30

394

ocppavon ————_

1.925

1.922

220-240/50/1

9.8 (1.0-13.1)

9.2(1.4-13.7)
2.260 (230-3.010)
2.110(330-3.150)

1.050/970/650

27/35/44/46

59
59
65
ROTARY
3/8" | 5/8"

3x2.5/16

5x1.5
1.106x232x342
845x363x702
14.3/50.0
R32/1.600
-15~50

-15~30
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